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Courbe de performance

Motor

Moteur #
Fréquence
Tension nom.
Nombre de pdles
Phases

Puiss. nom.
Intensité nominale
Vitesse nom.
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400 V

2

3,..

0,75 KW
2,36 A
2865 tr/min
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Facteur de puiss.
1/1 de charge

3/4 de charge
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